<&

Rotary Ride to End Polio

Foundation Riding the train to enable others to walk!
Friday 28 September, 2018

The Challenge
to raise $1 million towards Ending Polio

by visiting ALL 187 Railway Stations in Sydney
in ONE day — Friday 28" September.

Activities for Clubs

e two Rotary Districts — 134 Rotary Clubs

e opportunity to create your own event at your
local Railway Station and tap in to event publicity:
o End Polio Now leaflets available
o wear your EPN shirts and pins (in stock at RDU)
o Paint Pinkie Purple for Polio events

o publicity in your community & local media B - < \
o gain visibility for your generous EPN donation! Mark & Dave Anderson
e counts towards your Clubs’ Rotary Citation. (Rotary Club of Beecroft)
o ey . i |
Activities for Indviduals will lead the challenge!
e over 3,500 Rotarians in the two Districts Register:
e join us for some or all of the Ride: e your intention to deliver your Club’s
o supporter page on ideas.rotary.org Polio donation to the train
o get sponsored per station! e your Club’s intention to hold a Paint
o bring family & friends. Pinkie Purple for Polio or other event

e your intention to ride part or all of

Sponsorship the journey with Mark and Dave.

Personal — say S1 per station (up to $187)
Club — say $10 per station ($1,870)
Corporate — say $100 per station ($18,700)

Personal and Corporate donations tax deductible through
The Australian Rotary Foundation Trust, ABN 55 218 421 934

Contact Mark Anderson 0408 622 698, or
mark.anderson@rotary.org

Front of train

Meet the train, fourth carriage from the front, rear door.


mailto:mark.anderson@rotary.org

Friday 28 September Morning Schedule

Train Schedule

The

Rotary

Foundation

Parramatta 09:01 Richmond 10:11 Blacktown [10:52 Emu Plains 11:14 Lidcombe 12:04
Westmead 09:04 EastRichmond 10:13 Penrith 11:06 Penrith 11:18 Olympic Park Arr  12:09
Wentworthville = 09:06 Clarendon 10:18 Emu Plains 11:09 Kingswood | 11:21 Olympic Park Dep 12:12
Pendle Hill | 09:09 Windsor 10221 Werrington | 11:25 Lidcombe 12:18
Toongabbie 09:11 Mulgrave 10:24 St Marys 11:27
Seven Hills 09:14 Vineyard 10:27 Mount Druitt  11:31
Blacktown 09:18 Riverstone 10:33 Rooty Hill 11:34
Marayong 09:20 Schofields 10:37 Doonside 11:37
Quakers Hill | 09:24 Quakers Hill = 10:40 Blacktown  11:41
Schofields 09:27 Marayong 10:43 Seven Hills  11:44
Riverstone 09:32 Blacktown 10:47 Westmead  11:49
Vineyard 09:37 Parramatta  11:53
Mulgrave 09:40 Lidcombe 11:59
Windsor 09:44
Clarendon 09:48
EastRichmond | 09:51
Richmond  09:52

Epping m Berowra 06:27 Hornsby dep m Central  [08%08
Eastwood Mount Kuring-gai = 06:31 Normanhurst Redfern -
Denistone Mount Colah 06:35 Thornleigh Macdonaldtown -
West Ryde Asquith 06:37 Pennant Hills Newtown -
Meadowbank Hornsby arr | 06:40 Beecroft Stanmore -
Rhodes Cheltenham Petersham -
Concord West Epping Lewisham -
North Strathfield Macquarie University oSt} Summer Hill -
Strathfield Macquarie Park Ashfield -
Burwood North Ryde Croydon
Redfern Chatswood Burwood -
Central Artarmon 07:30 Strathfield -
Town Hall St Leonards 07:32 Homebush -
Wynyard Wollstonecraft 07:35 Flemington -
Milsons Point Waverton 07:37 Lidcombe
North Sydney North Sydney 07:40 Auburn -
Waverton Milsons Point 07:42 Clyde -
Wollstonecraft Wynyard 07:47 Granville -
St Leonards Town Hall 0751  Harris Park  [[0852)
Artarmon Central 07:55 Parramatta -
Chatswood
Roseville
Lindfield
Killara
Gordon
Pymble
Turramurra
Warrawee
Wahroonga
Waitara
Hornsby arr
Hornsby dep
Asquith
Mount Colah 06:06
Mount Kuring-gai = 06:09
Berowra 06:13

We will travel through some stations several times.

Stations and times highlighted in yellow are
suggested for Rotary Clubs that are close by but you
may find other times and stations on the schedule
more suitable — don’t forget to let Mark know —
0408 622 698

Friday 28 September Afternoon Schedule

Lidcombe 12:34 Central £] Bondi Junction f¥} Central - Revesby - Macarthur - Glenfield - Leppington - Clyde dep |}
Berala 12:37 Town Hall Edgecliff Green Square - Panania - Campbelltown - Edmondson Park - Edmondson Park - Rosehill
Regents Park | 12:39 Martin Place Kings Cross Mascot - East Hills - Leumeah - Leppington - Glenfield - Camellia
Birrong 12:43 Kings Cross Martin Place - Domestic Airport - Holsworthy - Minto - Casula - Rydalmere
Yagoona 12:45 Edgecliff Town Hall International Airport - Glenfield arr - Ingleburn - Liverpool - Dundas
Bankstown | 12:52 Bondi Junction m Central Wolli Creek - Glenfield dep - Macquarie Fields - Warwick Farm - Telopea
Punchbowl | 12:55 Turrella - Macquarie Fields - Glenfield arr - Cabramatta - Carlingford
Wiley Park [ 12:57 Bardwell Park - Ingleburn - Canley Vale -
Lakemba 12:59 Bexley North - Minto - Fairfield -
Belmore 13:01 Kingsgrove - Leumeah - Yennora -
Campsie 13:04 Beverly Hills - Campbelltown - Guildford -
Canterbury | 13:06 Narwee - Macarthur - Merrylands -
Hurlstone Park | 13:09 Riverwood - Granville -
Dulwich Hill 131 padstow  |JIASTN ayde [i721
Marrickville |13:13 Revesby -
Sydenham 13:16
St Peters 13:19
Erskineville |[13:21
Redfern 13:23 ] e
Central 1327 Qo
Town Hall  [43:30 ="
Wynyard 13:33
Circular Quay | 13:36
St James 13:39
Museum 13:41
Central 13:45

Friday 28 September Evening Schedule

Carlingford Clyde -Cabramatta 18:38 Redfern HurstviIIeWaterfaII msmherland 2
Telopea Granville - Carramar 18:41 Sydenham Penshurst PAUBERN Heathcote
Dundas Merrylands - Villawood | 18:44  Tempe Mortdale Engadine
Rydalmere [RNWAEYA Guildford - Leightonfield | 18:46 WoIIiCreek Oatley Loftus
Camellia Yennora - Chester Hill |18:48  Arncliffe Como Sutherland
Rosehill Fairfield - Sefton 18:50 Banksia Jannali
Clyde arr Canley Vale - Birrong 18:54 Rockdale Sutherland [PLE¥)

Cabramatta- Bankstown | 19:00 Kogarah Loftus
Birrong 18:54  Carlton Engadine
Bankstown [19:00 Allawah - Heathcote
Lakemba | 19:05 HurstviIIeWaterfallm
Campsie 19:09
Marrickville [19:16
Sydenham 19:19
Redfern [19:26

Woolooware
Cronulla

/////{m

I“’Hl”””




